

BID TABULATION

IOWA AVENUE BRIDGE & EAST BOUND BURLINGTON STREET BRIDGE OVER THE IOWA RIVER SCOUR REPAIR AND MITIGATION PROJECT
IOWA CITY, IOWA

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		Engineer's Estimate		Superior Seawalls Inc.		Newt Marine Service		JF Brennan Company, Inc.	
						10% Bid Bond	YES	10% Bid Bond	YES	10% Bid Bond	YES
						Bidder Status	YES	Bidder Status	YES	Bidder Status	YES
						Form of Proposal	YES	Form of Proposal	YES	Form of Proposal	YES
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
BASE BID											
1.0	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 36,540.00	\$ 36,540.00	\$ 21,700.00	\$ 21,700.00	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 47,500.00
2.0	TRAFF CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,075.00	\$ 5,075.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
3.0	SCOUR MITIGATION - REVETMENT, CLASS B	400	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 59,200.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 68,400.00	\$ 2,740.00	\$ 1,096,000.00
4.0	SCOUR MITIGATION - REVETMENT, CLASS E	1,000	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 109.80	\$ 109,800.00	\$ 149.00	\$ 149,000.00	\$ 2,740.00	\$ 2,740,000.00
5.0	SCOUR REPAIR - FABRIC FORMED CONCRETE REVETMENT	5	SY	\$ 420.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 3,248.00	\$ 16,240.00	\$ 4,628.00	\$ 23,140.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 1,075.00
6.0	SCOUR REPAIR - CONCRETE GROUT	10	CY	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 20,300.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 13,000.00
BASE BID TOTAL					\$ 252,600.00		\$ 247,155.00		\$ 299,640.00		\$ 3,922,575.00
ALTERNATE 1											
A1.1	BASE BID DEDUCTION - REVETMENT, CLASS B	-400	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ (60,000.00)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 171.00	\$ (68,400.00)	\$ 2,740.00	\$ (1,096,000.00)
A1.2	BASE BID DEDUCTION - REVETMENT, CLASS E	-1,000	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ (150,000.00)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 149.00	\$ (149,000.00)	\$ 2,740.00	\$ (2,740,000.00)
A1.3	SCOUR MITIGATION - FABRIC FORMED CONCRETE REVETMENT	730	SY	\$ 140.00	\$ 102,200.00	\$ 273.55	\$ 199,691.50	\$ 160.00	\$ 116,800.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 215,350.00
A1.4	SCOUR MITIGATION - CONCRETE GROUT	250	CY	\$ 350.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$ 574.25	\$ 143,562.50	\$ 460.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 37,500.00
ALTERNATE 1 TOTAL					\$ (20,300.00)		\$ 343,254.00		\$ 14,400.00		\$ (3,583,150.00)
ALTERNATE 2											
A2.1	CONCRETE REPAIR	485	SY	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 873,000.00	\$ 1,929.70	\$ 935,904.50	\$ 618.00	\$ 299,730.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 2,206,750.00
ALTERNATE 2 TOTAL					\$ 873,000.00		\$ 935,904.50		\$ 299,730.00		\$ 2,206,750.00
BASE BID AND ALTERNATE #1					\$ 232,300.00		\$ 590,409.00		\$ 314,040.00		\$ 339,425.00
BASE BID AND ALTERNATE #2					\$ 1,125,600.00		\$ 1,183,059.50		\$ 599,370.00		\$ 6,129,325.00
BASE BID, ALTERNATE #1 AND ALTERNATE #2					\$ 1,105,300.00		\$ 1,526,313.50		\$ 613,770.00		\$ 2,546,175.00